Supplemental Table 2. A list of enteroviruses used in this study.

Species group

Geographic Origin

lliness or Source Prototype Virus

Accession Number

EV-A71 Shenzhen, China
EV-A71 Hong Kong, China
EV-A71 Hong Kong, China
CV-A10 New York

CV-A16 South Africa
CV-A6 New York

CV-A8 New York

E-11 Ohio

E-25 Washington, DC
E-30 New York

E-6 Rhode Island
PV-1 Maryland

PV-3 California

EV-D68 California

Hand-foot-mouth disease
Hand-foot-mouth disease
Hand-foot-mouth disease
Meningitis

None

Meningitis

Poliomyelitis

None

Diarrhea

Meningitis

Meningitis

Paralytic poliomyelitis
Fatal paralytic poliomyelitis
Lower respiratory illness

GQ279369.1

N/A (lab no. 222502)
N/A (lab no. 223162)
AY421767

u05876

AY421764
AY421766

X80059

AY302549
AF162711
AY302558
AY560657

K01392

AY426531




